
Datasheet

STANDARDS

DESCRIPTION

APPLICATION

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

High Quality Finest Precision Durability 

Data Center & Server Rooms

Data communication Networks.

Indoor Application.

ANSI/EIA‐310‐E

BS EN 60297-3-100:2009

DIN 41494 Part 1 & 7

RoHS Compliant

FREE STANDING 
SERVER CABINET
42U - 47U 

MICROLINK cabinet is the ideal solution for secure high-density server and networking applications in IT environments, which is
packed with features designed to simplify rack equipment installations and rack equipment maintenance: top-panel cable routing
ports, perforated doors to promote efficient airflow, adjustable mounting rails and more.

Perforated Door
Top Panel
Side Panel
Mounting Rail
Casters & Leveling Feet
Grounding System
For use with flangeless adaptors.
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

FREE STANDING SERVER 
CABINET  42U - 47U

PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS DESCRIPTIONS

Product Type

 No. of Rack Spaces

Maximum Width

Maximum Height 

Maximum Depth

Maximum Device Depth (with PDU bracket)

Rack-Mount Width

Minimum Device Depth

Color

Front Door

 Rear Door

Static Load on Leveling Feet

Rolling Load on Casters

 PDU Bracket

 Vertical Cable Manager

 19" EIA Square Mounting Holes

Adjustable Mounting Depth

Grounding Wire

Multi-Use Cabine

42U - 47U

2038mm - 2277mm

800mm

1170mm

850mm

190mm

483mm

Black

Perforated

Split Perforated

1500kg

1000kg

2pcs

1 Set (2pcs)

Yes

Yes

Front and back door frames,

top panel and side panels
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ORDER INFORMATION

TECHNICAL DRAWING 

600X1000X607

600X1000X816

600X1000X1300

600X1000X1567

600X1000X1745

600X1000X1970

600X1000X2192

PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONMODEL DIMENSIONS

12U 19" MICROLINK SERVER CABINET FRONT/REAR 63% PERFORATED COVER

16U 19" MICROLINK SERVER CABINET FRONT/REAR 63% PERFORATED COVER

26U 19" MICROLINK SERVER CABINET FRONT/REAR 63% PERFORATED COVER

32U 19" MICROLINK SERVER CABINET FRONT/REAR 63% PERFORATED COVER

36U 19" MICROLINK SERVER CABINET FRONT/REAR 63% PERFORATED COVER

42U 19" MICROLINK SERVER CABINET FRONT/REAR 63% PERFORATED COVER

47U 19" MICROLINK SERVER CABINET FRONT/REAR 63% PERFORATED COVER

MC.LIN-XS12U61.C0

MC.LIN-XS16U61.C0

MC.LIN-XS26U61.C0

MC.LIN-XS32U61.C0

MC.LIN-XS36U61.C0

MC.LIN-XS42U61.C0

MC.LIN-XS47U61.C0

19” MICROLINK Free Standing Server cabinets W=600 D=1000

19”  MICROLINK Free Standing Server cabinets W=800 D=1000 

PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONMODEL DIMENSIONS

MC.LIN-XS18U81.C0

MC.LIN-XS22U81.C0

MC.LIN-XS26U81.C0

18U 19" MICROLINK SERVER CABINET FRONT/REAR 63% PERFORATED COVER

22U 19" MICROLINK SERVER CABINET FRONT/REAR 63% PERFORATED COVER

26U 19" MICROLINK SERVER CABINET FRONT/REAR 63% PERFORATED COVER

800X1000X945

800X1000X1123

800X1000X1300
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50
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m

483mm

Front Side Rear

Bottom
(Optional)

Top

950mm
1100mm
1170mm

FREE STANDING SERVER 
CABINET  42U - 47U
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MC.LIN-XS32U81.C0

MC.LIN-XS36U81.C0

MC.LIN-XS42U81.C0

MC.LIN-XS47U81.C0

DIMENSIONS

800X1000X1567

800X1000X1745

800X1000X1970

800X1000X2234

32U 19" MICROLINK SERVER CABINET FRONT/REAR 63% PERFORATED COVER

36U 19" MICROLINK SERVER CABINET FRONT/REAR 63% PERFORATED COVER

42U 19" MICROLINK SERVER CABINET FRONT/REAR 63% PERFORATED COVER

47U 19" MICROLINK SERVER CABINET FRONT/REAR 63% PERFORATED COVER

USA & CANADA
Tel +1-877-6774040

info@microlinknet.com
70 East Sunrise Highway Valley Stream,

NY 11581, New York

EUROPE
Tel +44-20-37695558
uk@microlinknet.com

4th Floor, 18 St. Cross Street,
London, EC1N 8UN

MIDDLE EAST
Tel +971 4 556 1557

mena@microlinknet.com
Boulevard Plaza Tower One, Level 3,

Downtown Dubai, United Arab Emirates

FREE STANDING SERVER 
CABINET  42U - 47U
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